TUE JUL 4, 2023

LeROY

LeRoy Old Home Day 5K

DIRECTOR:

Please email runnepa@aol.com with any corrections

winners!

Ned Whitehead, Ron Kirby

Nicholas Bader, Casey Conrad-Norton

MEN
Nicholas Bader

14 & Under
Tommy Presten
Lucas Norton
Monte Whitehead

15-19

Nicholas Bader
Lawrence Hobfoester
Jacob Hinman

20-29
Connor Hess

30-39

Jimmy Shedden
Gavin Bristol
Blake Bezaire

40-49

Ryan VanNoy
Lee Preston
Grant Cole

50-59
William Beck
Wayne LaMont

60-69
Steven Scott
Mike VanHorn

18:56

21:40
25:21
24:49

18:56
19:55
21:35

19:34

20:04
23:47
26:15

22:50
26:17
26:31

35:12
39:52

31:20
35:17

WOMEN
Casey Conrad-Norton

14 & Under
Raya Preston
Lillian Bob
Tess Gardner

15-19

Casey Conrad-Norton
Sarah Williams

Tess Bob

20-29

Avery Lezykowski
Erin Hite

Kristen Lamphear

30-39

Erica Shedden
Sara Ross
Jenny Sparkng

40-49
Lynn Hinman
Angela Schoonover

50-59

Karen Norton
Tresa Kelley
Sherry VanNay

60-69
Lisa Butler
Susan Scott

20:06

30:09
44:15
47:05

20:06
21:19
37:24

27:01
20:41
35:06

21:53
26:55
27:01

25:36
28:26

39:06
45:14
48:00

42:38
47:16



Diane Ruhl 47:28

70 & over
Sally VanNoy 50:56

NEPARunner.com



